National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LM8805
September 8, 2011
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits with Power Fail
Input, Low Line Output, Manual Reset and Watchdog Timer

Block Diagram
30123605
Ordering Information LM8805
Order Number Option Production Identification Supplied as
LM8805TLE/NOPB 2.6V V3 250 Tape & Reel
LM8805TLX/NOPB 2.6V V3 3000 Tape & Reel
LM8805TLE-3.0/NOPB 3.0V V4 250 Tape & Reel
LM8805TLX-3.0/NOPB 3.0V V4 3000 Tape & Reel
3 www.national.com
L
M
8